Town of Douglas

Board of Selectmen License Fees

Amended February 2017

Liquor License Fees:
All Alcoholic Club
Wine & Malt Retail Package Store
All Alcoholic Retail Package Store
Wine & Malt Tavern
All Alcoholic Tavern
Wine & Malt Common Victualer
All Alcoholic Common Victualer
Wine & Malt General On Premise
All Alcoholic General On Premise

One Day Liquor:
All Alcohol
Wine and Malt

Sunday Liquor Sales Permit:
All 815 License holders

Common Victuallers License:
Yearly
Seasonal
Town Entities

Used Car Dealer’s Licenses:
Class Il License

Livery License:
Livery Business License

Entertainment:

Entertainment — Yearly (not Sunday)
Entertainment — Per Event (not Sunday)

Public Entertainment (Traveling Zoo)

Sunday — daily / venue prior to 1:00 pm

State Fee

Sunday — annually / venue prior to 1:00 pm
State Fee

Sunday — daily / venue after 1:00 pm
State Fee

Sunday — annually / venue after 1:00 pm
State Fee

Automatic Amusement:
Pool Table

Underground Storage

$800
$800
$1,200
$800
$1,200
$800
$1,200
$800
$1,200

$35.00
$25.00

No Charge

$25.00
$15.00
fee waived

$100

$10/car

$50.00

$10.00/event

$50.00

Sunday Entertainment with regular Entertainment License:

$20.00
$5.00

(not set yet)
$100.00
$20.00
$2.00

(not set yet)
$50.00

$20.00
$20.00

$25.00



