

Town of Douglas
Board of Selectmen License Fees
Amended February 2017

Liquor License Fees:

All Alcoholic Club	\$800
Wine & Malt Retail Package Store	\$800
All Alcoholic Retail Package Store	\$1,200
Wine & Malt Tavern	\$800
All Alcoholic Tavern	\$1,200
Wine & Malt Common Victualer	\$800
All Alcoholic Common Victualer	\$1,200
Wine & Malt General On Premise	\$800
All Alcoholic General On Premise	\$1,200

One Day Liquor:

All Alcohol	\$35.00
Wine and Malt	\$25.00

Sunday Liquor Sales Permit:

All §15 License holders	No Charge
-------------------------	-----------

Common Victuallers License:

Yearly	\$25.00
Seasonal	\$15.00
Town Entities	fee waived

Used Car Dealer's Licenses:

Class II License	\$100
------------------	-------

Livery License:

Livery Business License	\$10/car
-------------------------	----------

Entertainment:

Entertainment – Yearly (not Sunday)	\$50.00
Entertainment – Per Event (not Sunday)	\$10.00/event
Public Entertainment (Traveling Zoo)	\$50.00

Sunday Entertainment with regular Entertainment License:

Sunday – daily / venue <u>prior</u> to 1:00 pm	\$20.00
State Fee	\$5.00
Sunday – annually / venue <u>prior</u> to 1:00 pm	(not set yet)
State Fee	\$100.00
Sunday – daily / venue <u>after</u> 1:00 pm	\$20.00
State Fee	\$2.00
Sunday – annually / venue <u>after</u> 1:00 pm	(not set yet)
State Fee	\$50.00

Automatic Amusement:	\$20.00
-----------------------------	---------

Pool Table	\$20.00
-------------------	---------

Underground Storage	\$25.00
----------------------------	---------